
..​OUTDOOR DROP CABLE​.​. 

Scoop's 'Bow Type' Single Mode drop cable is designed for FTTX applications. The outer jacket is suitable for 
both indoor and outdoor installations when used in ducting. The cable is reinforced with two phosphate wires to 
improve crush resistance, pull strength and provide high bend tolerance during installation. 

..​SPECIFICATIONS​.

Fibre Type Single Mode (G657A2) 

Fibre Count 1 

Fibre Attenuation 1310/1550nm: ≤0.35/0.22db/km 

Jacket Material Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 

Strength Member Dual 0.45mm Phosphate Wires 

Outer Diameter (mm) 2mm x 3mm 

Temp. Range -40~+60 °C


